
Pos 

 

MX 1 Junior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Nr. 

612 
604 
466 
680 
187 
523 

Namn 

Linus Roos 
Anton Mattsson 
Lukas Viberg 
Martin Ekermann 
Oskar Petersson 
Hugo Berglund 

Klubb 

SMK Ronneby 
Anderslövs MK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
SMK Ronneby 
Anderslövs MK 

Team/Sponsor 

Motostar Racing 

Klass 

MX 1 Junior 

MX 1 Junior 

MX 1 Junior 

MX 1 Junior 

MX 1 Junior 

MX 1 Junior 

Totala poäng 

39 
39 
35 
32 
32 
18 

H1  

19 
20 
17 
15 
16 
18 

H2  

20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
-- 

 

Skrivet: 2017-09-02 17:56:42 

MK Jämke 
www.mxsm.nu 
ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

(DM) MX Champ Delt 4   
MX1 2 J S E 

Totalt 

Ljungryda banan 1,510 Km 


